
Discover the World at St. John’s

Counselor Phone E-Mail Territories 

Illana Ciccone (718) 990-8053 cicconei@stjohns.edu Connecticut, Rhode Island, Massachusetts, 
   New Hampshire, Vermont, Maine, Georgia

Kerri Darcy (718) 990-6109 darcyk@stjohns.edu Pennsylvania, Florida

Margarita David (718) 990-7533 gonzalm3@stjohns.edu New York: Nassau County; 
   Southern California; Puerto Rico

Michael DiPiazza (718) 990-6213 dipiazzm@stjohns.edu New York: Westchester County;
   North Carolina

David Griffey (718) 990-5579 griffeyd@stjohns.edu Arizona

Clare Lloyd Jones (718) 990-6514 lloydjoc@stjohns.edu International Students

Aubrey Mannella (718) 990-2124 mannella@stjohns.edu Illinois, Transfers

Lisa Matera (718) 990-2904 materal@stjohns.edu New York: Suffolk County; 
   Northern California

Allison McMorrow (718) 390-4327 puccia@stjohns.edu New Jersey: Middlesex, Monmouth, 

   Somerset, Mercer Counties; Ohio; 
   Staten Island Campus Transfers

Lauren Oginsky (718) 390-4502 oginskyl@stjohns.edu New Jersey: Bergen, Essex, Hunterdon,
   Morris, Passaic, Sussex, Warren Counties

Christine Perrault (718) 990-6412 perraulc@stjohns.edu New York: all counties (except Westchester,
    New York City, Long Island); Texas

Alexis Petruzzelli (718) 390-4503 forgiona@stjohns.edu New York: Brooklyn; New Jersey:
   Camden, Burlington, Hudson Counties

David Pierre (718) 990-2616 pierred@stjohns.edu New York: Brooklyn and Queens

Sara Purcell (718) 990-4501 purcells@stjohns.edu New York: Staten Island; 
   New Jersey: Union County

Olivia Schum (718) 990-8321 schumo@stohns.edu Delaware, Maryland, Virginia, 
   Washington DC

Amber Speed (718) 990-5732 speeda@stjohns.edu Transfers

TBD (888) 9STJOHNS admission@stjohns.edu New York: Bronx and Manhattan

   

Counselor Connections



Helpful Web Site Links
 

Schedule a Visit 
www.stjohns.edu/visit 
 
Request a Viewbook 
www.stjohns.edu/admission/undergraduate/request.stj 
 
More About Financial Aid 
www.stjohns.edu/financialaid 
 
Your Choice of Majors 
www.stjohns.edu/admission/undergraduate/programs 
 
Follow St. John’s Online 
www.stjohns.edu/followus 
 
Join St. John’s Guidance Counselor Connection 
www.stjohns.edu/guidancecounselors 
 

All St. John’s application information should be sent to:

Admission Processing Service Center

St. John’s University

P.O. Box 413

Randolph, MA 02368-9822

 

Contact  Queens Campus 
 8000 Utopia Parkway 
 Queens, NY 11439 
 1 (888) 9STJOHNS 
 admhelp@stjohns.edu 

 Staten Island Campus
 300 Howard Avenue
 Staten Island, NY 10301
 (718) 390-4500
 siadmhelp@stjohns.edu


